P1200005672

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
•	,			
· (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	a #1		
(0)	ty/State/Zip/Filofit	ς π)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)		
, (-	·····,	• •		
	ocument Number)			
(1)0	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		:		
	•			

Office Use Only



400218625254

01/17/12--01044--002 **78.75

IZ JAN 17 PH 2: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ap 1/18/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: THE DIAMOND OPHOT IN	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	_
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	
	(Printed or typed)		
3665 S. Orlando Drive St. A. Sanford, FL 32773	IC# 421 Address State & Zip	SECRETARY ALLAHASSE	FIL 12 JAN 17
321-578-7741 Daytime To	elephone number	OF STATE	PH 2: 04

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED

•	In compliance with Chapter 607 and	Vor Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit	
ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME The Diamond Option Ne corporation shall be:	etwork, Inc.	12 JAN 17 PM 2: 05 SECRETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		TALL AMACCEP POLICE
	Principal street address	Mailing add	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	3665 S. Orlando Drive Ste #421		
	Sanford, Florida 32773		TOTAL NAMES ABOUT OFFICE PLANE
	Sellion, I killion oz 1 Juli		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:		
The purpos	se is to buy and sell real estate for a pro	ofit.	
		Name and Title: N/A Address:	
	Title: N/A	_ Name and Title: <u>N/A</u>	
Address:		_ Address:	
	***************************************	-	
N d	TM	37 1000 1 31/4	
	Title: N/A	_ Name and InterN/A	
Address:		_ Address:	
		_	
		-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Steven McDaniel		
Address:	3665 S. Orlando Drive Ste. #421	-	
	Sanford, Florida 32773	-	
	Daniolo, Lionoa 32773	_	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Steven McDaniel		
Address:	3665 S. Orlando Drive Ste. #421	-	
11001001	Sanford, Florida 32773	-	
Having been na this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	 s for the above stated corport istered agent and agree to act	ation at the place designated in in this capacity
110	Uly E am		01/05/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third depree felony		
ノフ	7112. 4(/ ·(/	1 _ A	0.4.10.51.4.0
1/6	very and as	\mathcal{E}	01/05/12
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date